
PROJECT: Furnish and Deliver Fluorosilicic Acid to Erie County 
Water Authority for use in the Treatment of Water for One 
Year 8/1/25 - 7/31/26

  

Project No: 202500076

ADVERTISED SOURCE(S): DATE: May 20, 2025
Construction Exchange 5/20/2025
NYS Contract Reporter 5/20/2025

BID OPENING: DATE: June 12, 2025 at 10:00am

Univar Solutions USA, LLC Base: $175,000.00
4. East Steel Rd Alternate: $175,000.00
Morrisville, PA 19067 BID BOND Enclosed
Alexander Chemical Corporation Base: $248,220.00
7593 S. First Rd Alternate: $244,300.00
Kingsbury IN, 46345 BID BOND Enclosed
PVS Nolwood Chemicals Base: $332,800.00
10900 Harper Ave Alternate: No Bid
Detroit, MI 48213 BID BOND Enclosed

D. Seider
C. Klubek

BID OPENING


